WR13AF Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number WR13AF-DG
Manufacturer NKK Switches
Manufacturer Product Number WR13AF
Description SWITCH ROCKER SPDT 15A 125V
Detailed Description Rocker Switch SPDT 15A (AC/DC) 125 V Panel Moun
t, Snap-In

without Epoxy Seal
L Wire Lead
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
SWR
SPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Circuits
1 ON NONE OFF
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
5 ON NONE (ON)
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
9 ON OFF (ON)
(      ) = Momentary
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
WR12BS
B
Solder Lug Terminals
with Epoxy Seal
Poles
1 SPST
SPDT
21
Ivory Rocker
Rockers
A Black
B Ivory
Contact Factory
for Quick Connect
with Ivory Rocker
*
*
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without UL & cULus marking unless specified.
UL & cULus recognized only when ordered with marking on the switch.
Specific models, ratings and ordering instructions are noted on the General
Specifications page.
WR13AF NKK Switches SWITCH ROCKER SPDT 15A 125V
Series WREnvironmentally Sealed Rockers
B127